



Order Sheet

**MAC No. 1034 of 2016**

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **Versus** Smt. Duleshiya Bai & others

01/02/2024	<p>Mr. Arvind Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Raj Awasthi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent Nos.1 to 6, though served.</p> <p>As prayed, list the case for final hearing in the week commencing from 11-03-2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- <b>(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal)</b> Judge</p>
Amardeep	