



2025:CGHC:16804

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1034 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Duleshiya Bai & Others

12.03.2024	None for the appellant(s). None for the respondents. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Yogesh	