



2025:CGHC:16804

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1034 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **Versus** Smt. Duleshiya Bai

19/06/2024	List the matter before a Bench in which I (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal, J.) am not a member. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	