



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1034 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **versus** Smt. Duleshiya Bai

Order on Board

29/08/2024	<p>None for the appellant even after repeated calls. None for the respondents also. Since there is no representation on behalf of the appellant, list it after 3 weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Anjani	