



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1034 of 2016

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. **versus** Smt. Duleshiya Bai

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	None for the appellant when the matter is called. None for the respondents. Since there is no representation on behalf of the parties, therefore, the matter is adjourned. List it after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	